Please remit payment to the address below:
Project Resources Group, Inc.
Attn: Relocation Payments
5690 DTC Boulevard, Ste. 650-E
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
* Initial below to accept payment
terms *
INTERIM ESTIMATED INVOICE

MULTI-SPAN. CLAMP. WITHOUT BOND. ACCEPTS 1/4" STRAND Each 3
CLOSURE (B), FIBER OPTIC SPLICE, 6 PORTS, 12 FIBER, B TRAY WITH TWO SM6 SPLICE MODULES, 1 Each 2
SNAP AROUND FIBER MARKER. BLACK ON ORANGE BACKGROUND. 8" x 7" Each 2
FIBER SPLICE SLEEVE. SINGLE. 62 MM. FOSC ACC. RN# SMOUV1120-01. PN# 693979. RAYCHEM. 100 PER Each 100
P3-875 Jacketed Flooded (typical) (using price from dictionary) 451
5/8 INCH X 8 FEET. GROUND ROD. BONDED COPPER. UL LISTED Each 2
LUBE, WHUPP,  5 GALLON PAIL, 2 PAIL MIN Each 1
CONNECTOR, PIN TYPE, 875, 3 PIECE, LONG PIN, C/S P3 OR T/F T10 CABLE Each 4
96 Count, Low Water Peak, Loose Fibers, Dry Core and Dry Tube, Epoxy Glass or Equiv Strength
Member, 600 Pounds Tensile Strength ,Single Armor-Single Jacket .35/.25dB/km@1310/1550nm Foot 0
DEADEND GRIP, GUY, GALVANIZED, FOR 1/4" STRAND, B-COATING Each 5
.875 INCH P3/T10. JACKETED. FLOODED U/G. COAXIAL TRUNK CABLE Foot 650
CABLE TIE, 15", 120 LB, BLACK Each 10
CONDUIT, SWEEP, 2X45X24, SCH 40, BELLED, UL GRAY Each 4
GROUND ROD. CLAMP. CAST GROUND COPPER ALLOY. 5/8 INCH. UL LISTED Each 2
RMT2124-RF-11 - Regal 11 dB Four-port RF/AC bypass tap with equalization plug-in capability auto-
seize 'F' connectors 5-1218 MHz and advanced F-port weather sealing. Shipped with jumper installed Each 1
8 FOOT. FULL ROUND. GUY/MARKER. GUARD. YELLOW. POLY. Each 1
Regal 8/29 1.2GHz Standard Tap (typical loss) 1
MESSENGER DROP WIRE. CLAMP. GALVANIZED. SENIOR INDUSTRIES. PN# SI-0969. Each 2

ALUMINUM. TAP. BRACKET. 2 1/2 TO 3 INCH Each 1
FOSC 450 "B" & "BS" Splice Tray Kit - 24-fiber capacity Each 4
WASHER, SQUARE, FLAT, GALVANIZED, 2-1/4" X 2-1/4" X 3/16" Each 2
TAPE DUCT 2" X 180' ROLL Each 2
Arris Tap Cable Simulator 1.2GHz CS 4 (typical loss) 1
ADHESIVE, 12 OZ CAN REG POLY- CELL FOAM Each 1
zCO00 96 Cnt Fiber 8x12 365
FUSION SPLICE 1
MULE TAPE. 2500 LB PULL STRENGTH. 3000 FT PER REEL. WITH FOOTAGE MARKINGS Foot 1200
Arris Tap Cable Equalizer 1.2GHz EQ 10 (typical loss) 1
CABLE SUPPORT. STRAP. 16 INCH. STAINLESS STEEL. 1-3/16 INCH MAXIMUM DIAMETER. Each 15
.625 INCH. SPLICE CONNECTOR. P3/T10. 3 PIECE Each 1
PVC PIPE. 2 INCH X 10 FEET. SCHEDULE 40. W/ONE BELLED OR COUPLED END. UL LISTED Foot 12
1/4 INCH. STRAND. 7 WIRE. CLASS A. GALVANIZED STEEL. 5000 FT REEL. GALVANIZED. Each 40
Pedestal 1
RMT2128-RF-26 - Regal 26 dB Eight-port RF/AC bypass tap with equalization plug-in capability auto-
seize 'F' connectors 5-1218 MHz and advanced F-port weather sealing. Shipped with jumper installed Each 1
CONDUIT, FINGER CAP, DUAL, FOR 2" WITH 500-625, 100 PER BOX Each 2
HOUSING SPLICE BLOCK ADAPTER. 2.75 INCH SEPERATION Each 2
F TYPE 750HM WEATHER SEAL PORT SAVER. NON LOCKING TERMINATOR. Each 10
RMT2128-RF-17 - Regal 17 dB Eight-port RF/AC bypass tap with equalization plug-in capability auto-
seize 'F' connectors 5-1218 MHz and advanced F-port weather sealing. Shipped with jumper installed Each 1
RMT2124-RF-20 - Regal 20 dB Four-port RF/AC bypass tap with equalization plug-in capability auto-
seize 'F' connectors 5-1218 MHz and advanced F-port weather sealing. Shipped with jumper installed Each 1
RMT2128-RF-29 - Regal 29 dB Eight-port RF/AC bypass tap with equalization plug-in capability auto-
seize 'F' connectors 5-1218 MHz and advanced F-port weather sealing. Shipped with jumper installed Each 1
RMT2122-RF-26 - Regal 26 dB Two-port RF/AC bypass tap with equalization plug-in capability auto-
seize 'F' connectors 5-1218 MHz and advanced F-port weather sealing. Shipped with jumper installed Each 1
Cable Clip.  RG6. Black. 7/8" Pan-Hex Self-Drilling Screw. Order in Multiples of 100. UV Stable Each 15
SOW: